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| Schiesssport

des Sensebezirks

Name Vorname

Jenny Anton
Neuhaus Josef
Rappo Daniel
Krebs Alfred
Riedo Otto
Andrey Heribert
Bracher Christian
Riedo Dorli
Burri-Escher Antje
Hofmeier Roger
Ruffieux Anton
Jungo Armin
Klaus Paul
Rohrbasser Marcel
Schorro André
Aebischer Hugo
Mauron Marcel
Lerch Walter
Chambettaz Pascal
Fontana Johann
Jungo Franz
Riedo Yvo

Zahno Stefan
Pfammatter Emil
Roth Friedrich-Peter
Riedo Jasmin
Schmutz Josef
Andrey Eduard
Zosso Hubert
Schmid Paul
Dietrich Dionys
Jenny Paul

Miiller Beat

Papaux-Feyer Marie Madelei

Schwartz Thomas
Auderset Marius
Brilhart Mario
Javet Patrick

Isler Michael
Jungo Josef

von Gunten Walter

ng'
A\l Verband R

Schweizer Gruppenmeisterschaft 300m

Einzelrangliste 2. Runde

Feld D - Ordonnanzwaffen (mit Stgw 57-03)
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1954
1948
1966
1939
1956
1956
1963
1963
1966
1971
1948
1956
1960
1964
1964
1939
1947
1960
1969
1952
1959
1959
1968
1972
1974
2001
1937
1946
1948
1942
1957
1958
1958
1961
1961
1965
1973
1979
1992
1950
1955

< < mmMmMmMmMmMMm< << < VOO n-— MMM < < MMOBOMmMmMS OMMmMmMm<S < OMONBL

Heim Runde

Sektion Gruppe

SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt 4
SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt 1
SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt 1
SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt 2
St. Ursen 2

St. Ursen 1

St. Ursen 2

St. Ursen 3

Giffers 2

Tafers 1

Plasselb 1

St. Ursen 1

Heitenried 1

SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt 1
Giffers 1

SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt 1
SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt 2
Alterswil 2

St. Ursen 1

Uberstorf 1

St. Ursen 1

St. Ursen 3

Heitenried 1

SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt 3
Alterswil 1

St. Ursen 2

Uberstorf 1

SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt 2
St. Silvester 1
Uberstorf 1

Heitenried 1

St. Ursen 2

SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt 4
Alterswil 1

Tafers 1

Alterswil 1

SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt 1
Heitenried 2
Plaffeien-Brinisried 1
Giffers 1

Alterswil 2

Waffe

Vo]

v X 0 © Lt n N1l O X L1 1l OO X ©OULIL UL Ll LBt 1l O L1l Ll © L1l X U1l Nl O O L1 © L1l Ll X LN X

Seite 1




